KEY FEATURES
Dual-SIM redundancy for continuous
2G/3G/4G cellular network
connections
The feature Link Manager supporting
Cellular WAN, Ethernet WAN, WLAN
WAN link backup and ICMP detection
WAN – Static/PPPoE/DHCP Client

© 2018Guangzhou Robustel LTD
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model R2000-3P R2000-4L R2000-4M R2000-NU
Router Type HSPA+ Router LTE Router  LTE-M Router --
Air Interface GSM/GPRS/EDGE/HSDPA/H
SUPA/HSPA+
GSM/GPRS/EDGE/WCDMA/HSDP
A/HSUPA/HSPA+/DC-HSPA+/
TD-SCDMA/CDMA (CDMA
1X/EVDO)/FDD LTE/TDD LTE/
EGPRS/Cat.M1/Cat.NB1 --
Frequency Bands -- AU: B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B28, B40
EU: B1/B3/B7/B8/B20/B28/B31,
B38/B40
US: B2/B4/B5/B13/B17/B25, B41
JP:
B1/B3/B8/B9/B18/B19/B21/B28,
B41
CN: B1/B3, B38/B39/B40/B41
LTE
Cat.M1/Cat.NB1:B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/
B8/B12/B13/B18/B19/B20/B26/B2
8/B39(for TDD)
--
4G*
3G B1/B2/B5/B8/B19
WCDMA/HSDPA/HSUPA/HSPA+/
DC-HSPA+:
B1/B2/B5/B6/B8/B9/B19
TD-SCDMA: B34/B39